
 pour 
100 g

   INFORMATIONS
NUTRITIONNELLES

Valeur Energétique

Fibres Alimentaires

Sel

Protéines

Glucides

dont sucres

Lipides

dont acides gras saturés

540 Kcal
2229 Kj

13,50 g

11,80 g

2,40 g

44,10 g
30 g

12,80 g

0,07 g

BRUT DE CACAO SANS SUCRE 

3 7 6 0 0 2 7 4 7 1 2 3 4
90 g
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CAFE


